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Personal documents legalization application form

Applicant’s name ID number
Address
Contact number Date of birth
Documents to be used in Purpose of legalization
Appendix
Type, number and issue date of the document Copies
1.
2.
3.
4.
o.
6.
1.
8.
9.
10.
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'3 2 ¢ If you don’t apply personally, the agent should provide power of attorney.
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